
NWS Pittsburgh SKYWARN Class schedule for 2009 (as of 02/10/09) 
 
NOTE: Additional classes and/or information will be posted as information becomes available.  
 
DATE/TIME   COUNTY & STATE   LOCATION 
 
Tuesday, 10 March  Belmont County, OH   Emergency Operations 
630 PM        Center 
         68329 Bannock Road 
         St. Clairsville, OH 
         Please call Belmont 
         EMA at 740-695-5984 
         to register 
 
Wednesday, 11 March Coshocton County, OH  Emergency Operations  
630 PM      Center 
      S 7th Street 
      Coshocton, OH 
 
Thursday, 12 March Monongalia County, WV  American Red Cross 
630 PM      River Valley Chapter 
      1299 Pine View Drive 
      Suite 300 
      Morgantown, WV 
 
Monday, 16 March  Marion County, WV   50 Center View Lane 
630 PM    near 1100 Pleasant 

Valley Rd. 
Fairmont, WV   

 
Wednesday, 18 March Columbiana County, OH  Columbiana County 
630 PM        Career Center 
         State Route 45 
 
Thursday, 19 March  Greene County, PA   Waynesburg Fire Station 
630 PM        116 East Greene Street 
         Waynesburg 
 
Tuesday, 24 March  Harrison County, OH   Puskarich Library 
630 PM        200 East Market St 
         Cadiz, OH 
 
Thursday, 26 March  Beaver County, PA   Beaver County Emergency 
630 PM        Services 
         Hazmet Building 
         501 Constitution Blvd 



         Beaver Falls, PA 
 
Monday, 30 March  Muskingum County, OH  TBD 
630 PM 
 
Tuesday, 31 March  Westmoreland County, PA  Westmoreland County 
630 PM                                                                                                Department of Public Safety 

911 Public Safety Road 
Greensburg, PA 15601 

 
Wednesday, 1 April  Fayette County, PA   Emergency Management 
630 PM        Hazmet Bldg 
         Fayette County Airport 
         Connellsville 
 
Thursday, 2 April  Guernsey County, OH   Guernsey County  
630 PM        Administration Bldg 
         627 Wheeling Ave 
         Cambridge, OH 
         PLEASE REGISTER 
         WITH GUERNSEY 
         COUNTY EMA AT 
         740-432-9292 
 
Monday, 6 April  Washington County, PA  Emergency Operations 
630 PM        Center 
         100 West Beau Street 
         Washington, PA  
 
Tuesday, 7 April  Carroll County, OH   Carroll County Fire 
630 PM        1101 North Lisbon 

St Route 9 
Carrollton, OH 

 
Wednesday, 8 April  Marshall County, WV   Grand Vue Park 
630 PM        Events Room 
         Moundsvulle 
 
Thursday, 16 April  Allegheny County, PA  Mt. Lebanon Public Library 
600 PM        16 Castle Shannon Blvd. 
 
Monday, 20 April  Allegany County, MD   Dept. of Public Safety 
630 PM        and Homeland Security 
         11400 PPG Road 
         Cumberland, MD 
 



Tuesday, 21 April  Tuscarawas County, OH  Emergency Operations  
630 PM        Center 
         2295 Reiser Avenue SE 
         New Philadelphia, OH 
 
Wednesday, 22 April  Preston County, WV   WVU Extension Office 
630 PM        Kingwood, WV 
 
Thursday, 23 April  Mercer County, PA   Emergency Operations  
630 PM        Center 
         205 S Erie St 
         Mercer, PA   
              
 
 
 

 


